

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 4088/2010

LAKSHMAMMA

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

COMMNR. BANGALORE DEV. AUTH. & ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date : 15-03-2018 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UDAY UMESH LALIT

For Appellant(s) Mr. S. N. Bhat, AOR  
Mr. Priyank Jain, Adv.  
Mr. D.P. Chaturvedi, Adv.  
Mr. R.P. Panwar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)  
Mr. K. K. Mani, AOR  
  
Mr. A.K. Kulkarni, Adv.  
Mr. Ankur S. Kulkarni, Adv.  
Mr. Gireesh Kumar, Adv.  
Mr. Vijay Kumar, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List after one week.

(ASHWANI THAKUR)  
COURT MASTER (SH)

(SAROJ KUMARI GAUR)  
COURT MASTER